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63715, 9:04 AM

Thanks for choosing Uber, Lesley

FARE BREAKDOWN
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7.46

$13.49
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Thanks for choosing Uber, Lesley

FARE BREAKDOWN

3.00
2.87
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Thanks for choosing Uber, Lesley

FARE BREAKDCWN

3.00
2.89
6.78

$12.67

o $12.67

5/6/15, 9:10 AM

Thanks for choosing Uber, Lesley

FARE BREAKDOWN
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Thanks for choosing Uber, Lesley
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